48 mm
37 mm
LUMINAIRE UNIVERSAL 5 XÉNON
XENON UNIVERSAL 5 LEUCHTE
XENON UNIVERSAL 5 LUMINAIRE
LU5X IP20
* Uniquement en 24V ou 26V – Nur mit 24V oder 26V – 24V or 26V only
** Lire les recommandations d’utilisation pour lampe de 10W, p. 382-383 -  Bitte konsultieren Sie die Einsatzempfehlungen für die 10W Lampe, S. 382-383 -  Read recommendations for use of the

Power cable
• The section of the cable depends on the
distance between the transformer and
luminaire (COS-1/2 not included).
Per single powerfeed do not exceed:
200W in 12V & 400W in 24V/26V
Applications
• Cornices, wall and frontal lighting.
Finish on request
• Thermo-enamelling, powder coating RAL,
colour anodising, chromium or gold plating.
• Accessories: see p. 64-65
• Recommendations and precautions: see
p. 423
Ref. Length No of Lamps 3W 5W 8,5W **10W
LU5X-0330 330 mm 5 15W 25W 42.5W 50W
LU5X-0670 670 mm 11 33W 55W 93.5W 110W
LU5X-1000 1000 mm 17 51W 85W 144.5W 170W
LU5X-1330 1330 mm 23 69W 115W 195.5W *230W
LU5X-1670 1670 mm 29 87W 145W *246.5W *290W
LU5X-2000 2000 mm 35 105W 175W *297.5W *350W
LU5X-2330 2330 mm 41 123W *205W *348.5W *410W
LU5X-2670 2670 mm 47 141W *235W *399.5W *470W
LU5X-3000 3000 mm 53 159W *265W *451.5W *530W
LU5X-000O      fabriqué sur mesure – prix sur demande  /  Massanfertigung – Preise auf Anfrage  /  made to measure – price on request
Données et puissances - Daten und Leistungen - Power and other data
AGABEKOV S.A. - Tel. +4122 752 47 44/45 - Fax. +4122 752 37 08 - www.agabekov.com - E-mail: info@agabekov.com
63
ACCESSOIRES POUR LUMINAIRE UNIVERSAL 5 XÉNON
ZUBEHÖR FÜR XENON UNIVERSAL 5 LEUCHTE
ACCESSORIES FOR XENON UNIVERSAL 5 LEUCHTE
LU5X
ECM ••
Embout aluminium
Aluminium-Endstück
Aluminium end-cap
Code Length
RI-0330 330mm
RI-0670 670mm
RI-1000 1000mm
RI-1330 1330mm
RI-1670 1670mm
RI-2000 2000mm
RI-2330 2330mm
RI-2670 2670mm
RI-3000 3000mm
RI-0000 made to measure
RI •
Réflecteur intensif chromé 24°
Verchromter Intensivreflektor 24°

Kabel (2,5mm2, 8cm) und Verbinder, nur paarweise lieferbar
Cables (2,5mm2, 8cm) and joint connectors, sold in pairs
64
Uniquement avec Xénon dépoli boucle rigide
Nur mit Xenon Rigid Loop Mattglas-LampeOnly
with Xenon rigid loop lamp frosted
5 mm
15 mm
8 mm
18 mm
ACCESSOIRES POUR LUMINAIRE UNIVERSAL 5 XÉNON
ZUBEHÖR FÜR XENON UNIVERSAL 5 LEUCHTE
ACCESSORIES FOR XENON UNIVERSAL 5 LEUCHTE
LU5X
Code Length
VAS-0330 330mm
VAS-0670 670mm
VAS-1000 1000mm
VAS-1330 1330mm
VAS-1670 1670mm
VAS-2000 2000mm
VAS-2330 2330mm
VAS-2670 2670mm
VAS-3000 3000mm
VAS-0000 made to measure
VAS ••
Couvercle demi-lune transparent
Halbmondform Abdeckung klar
Halfmoon clear cover
Code Length
VOS-0330 330mm
VOS-0670 670mm
VOS-1000 1000mm
VOS-1330 1330mm
VOS-1670 1670mm
VOS-2000 2000mm
VOS-2330 2330mm
VOS-2670 2670mm
VOS-3000 3000mm
VOS-0000 made to measure
VOS ••
Couvercle demi-lune opaline
Halbmondform Abdeckung opal

22 mm
48 mm
36 mm
58 mm
44 mm
LU5X & VAS / VOS
GTC •
Grille transversale simple
Quergitter einfach
Simple transverse grid
GTD ••
Grille transversale double
Quergitter doppelt
Double transverse grid
Code Length
GTC-0330 330mm
GTC-0670 670mm
GTC-1000 1000mm
GTC-1330 1330mm
GTC-1670 1670mm
GTC-2000 2000mm
GTC-2330 2330mm
GTC-2670 2670mm
GTC-3000 3000mm
GTC-0000 made to measure
Code Length
GTD-0330 330mm
GTD-0670 670mm
GTD-1000 1000mm
GTD-1330 1330mm
GTD-1670 1670mm
GTD-2000 2000mm
GTD-2330 2330mm
GTD-2670 2670mm
GTD-3000 3000mm
GTD-0000 made to measure
38 mm
6 mm
38 mm